Webinar series « Challenges
and solutions to ageing in
place »

10 February - 30 June 2022

Open to Undergraduate, MD, MSc, PhD,
post-doctoral students and academic staff

Up to 1 ECTS recognition

Registration open until 30 June 2022

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Universitat Tu
University
Aix Marseille



As our societies age, there is urgent need to provide answers to
the challenges raised by the complex and multifaceted
phenomenon of ageing. These series of webinars are designed
to provide the participants with a rigorous and interdisciplinary
view of the ageing process.

The webinar series will take place during the first semester of
2022. There will be 2 webinars per month, 12 in total, with a
duration of 2 hours, including lectures, round tables and Q&A
sessions.

Registration via:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSeruFizZrbznA-
UVVE 8VVXRANROKJ2QIIXPrBx4eTdb6u-

ag/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

10/02/2022

16/02/2022
24/02/2022
10/03/2022

24/03/2022
7/04/2022

21/04/2022

5/05/2022

19/05/2022
2/06/2022
23/06/2022

30/06/2022

2

10

11

12

Demography &
Epidemiology of ageing

The frailty syndrome in
clinical geriatric medicine:
how to recognize it?

Nutrition, transcription
and ageing

Consequences of ageing
on occupational health

Towards digitalization of
cognitive, emotional and
physical geriatric
assesssments

Drugs, dietary restriction
and nutrient sensing

Health-related
interventions ensuring
cognitive and mental

health

The challenge of ageism

Determining healthspan
and frailty in mouse
ageing studies

Functional decline and
autonomy

New tehcnologies for
healthy aging

Age-related differences in
brain activity during
practice of motor and
perceptual tasks

Panayota Sourtzi &
Petros Galanis

Sandra De Breucker

Adam Dobson
Benjamin Steinhilber

& Monika A. Rieger

Gerhard Eschweiler

Manuel Collado

Elena Solesio-Jofre

Anastasia Kossioni

Gillian Borland

Stéphane Baudry

Benjamin Steinhilber
& Thomas Heine

Laura Rueda-
Delgado

National and
Kapodistrian University
of Athens NKUA
(Greece)

Université Libre de
Bruxelles (Belgium)

University of Glasgow
(Scotland)

University of Tubingen
(Germany)

Geriatric Center
University (Gemany)

Universidad de
Santiago de
Compostela (Spain)

Universidad Auténoma
de Madrid, (Spain)

National and
Kapodistrian University
of Athens, NKUA
(Greece)

University of Glasgow
(UK)

Université Libre de
Bruxelles (Belgium)

Universitat Tubingen

Trinity College Dublin,
(Ireland)



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeruFizZrbznA-UVvE_8VvXRdNR0KJ2QIlXPrBx4eTdb6u-ag/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

