## Webinar series « Challenges and solutions to ageing in place »



10 February - 30 June 2022

Open to Undergraduate, MD, MSc, PhD, post-doctoral students and academic staff

Up to 1 ECTS recognition

Registration open until 30 June 2022



Universidad Autónoma de Madrid
Université Libre de Bruxelles
National and Kapodistrian University of Athens
University of Bucharest
Universität Tübingen
University of Glasgow
Aix Marseille University

As our societies age, there is urgent need to provide answers to the challenges raised by the complex and multifaceted phenomenon of ageing. These series of webinars are designed to provide the participants with a rigorous and interdisciplinary view of the ageing process.

The webinar series will take place during the first semester of 2022. There will be 2 webinars per month, 12 in total, with a duration of 2 hours, including lectures, round tables and Q&A sessions.

## Registration via:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeruFizZrbznA-UVvE\_8VvXRdNR0KJ2QIIXPrBx4eTdb6uag/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0

Date	Webinar	Title	Speakers	University
10/02/2022	2	Demography & Epidemiology of ageing	Panayota Sourtzi & Petros Galanis	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens NKUA (Greece)
16/02/2022	1	The frailty syndrome in clinical geriatric medicine: how to recognize it?	Sandra De Breucker	Université Libre de Bruxelles (Belgium)
24/02/2022	3	Nutrition, transcription and ageing	Adam Dobson	University of Glasgow (Scotland)
10/03/2022	4	Consequences of ageing on occupational health	Benjamin Steinhilber & Monika A. Rieger	University of Tubingen (Germany)
24/03/2022	5	Towards digitalization of cognitive, emotional and physical geriatric assesssments	Gerhard Eschweiler	Geriatric Center University (Gemany)
7/04/2022	6	Drugs, dietary restriction and nutrient sensing	Manuel Collado	Universidad de Santiago de Compostela (Spain)
21/04/2022	7	Health-related interventions ensuring cognitive and mental health	Elena Solesio-Jofre	Universidad Autónoma de Madrid, (Spain)
5/05/2022	8	The challenge of ageism	Anastasia Kossioni	National and Kapodistrian University of Athens, NKUA (Greece)
19/05/2022	9	Determining healthspan and frailty in mouse ageing studies	Gillian Borland	University of Glasgow (UK)
2/06/2022	10	Functional decline and autonomy	Stéphane Baudry	Université Libre de Bruxelles (Belgium)
23/06/2022	11	New tehcnologies for healthy aging	Benjamin Steinhilber & Thomas Heine	Universität Tübingen
30/06/2022	12	Age-related differences in brain activity during practice of motor and perceptual tasks	Laura Rueda- Delgado	Trinity College Dublin, (Ireland)